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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Project Name: ID Badging Supplies for O’Hare and Midway International Airports    

Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran  

Specification No:   816943                Lead Department:   Aviation    

Conference Date:   Tuesday, July 30, 2019        Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1   

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Dan Stillwell IdentiSys Inc. 630-277-2452 Dan_stillwell@identisys.com

Randy Kulaga Plastic Card Solutions, Inc. 630-848-0200 rkulaga@pcs-i.com

Monica Zamora Chicago United Industries 312-786-1471 monica@cuiltd.com

David Bowman 
City of Chicago, Department 

of Aviation 
773-686-7089 David.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Rich Evans 
City of Chicago, Department 

of Aviation 
773-894-7157 Richard.evans@cityofchicago.org

Arthur Everett 
City of Chicago, Department 

of Aviation 
773-515-1779 Arthur.everett2@cityofchicago.org 

Carmella Duran 
City of Chicago, Department 

of Procurement Services 
312-744-8214 Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org


